
 

 

CHECKED REQUIRES
HIGHER EFFICIENCY OK ATTENTION

15. Vent Safety Switches, Electronic Ignition Modules

16. Inducer Blower Motors & Exhaust Termination

17. Condensate System

O
o

oO
O

O
o

oO
QO

18. Secondary Heat Exchanger

BOILER UNDER 3 HORSEPOWER(126,000 BTU) CHECKED REQUIRES
OK ATTENTION

19. Boiler Flue-ways & Refractory a Q

20. Boiler Controls For Correct Function/Setting Q Q

21. Relief Valves a Q

22. Expansion Tank a Q

23. Pump Q

24. & Pass

QO) Requires Repair (Comment & Time Frame) QO) Fail/Taken Out of Service

Technician’s Comment:
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cod order

Business Name(Contractor): Cow- Hvac Phone #: 744-48 62

Service Technician’s Name(Please Print): Wyler Laiacn License #: 154

Service Technician’s Signature: SSeS Date: Aya| as/a1
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| CONTRACTOR’S FUEL FIRED HEATING APPLIANCE INSPECTION REPORT i

The Manitoba Fire Code Section2.6 requiresthat all heating systems, including appliances, chimneys andflue pipes
be inspected annually so as notto create a hazardous condition. This inspection reportis intendedto providethe
necessary documentationofthe fuelfired heating system inspection, for reviewbythe City of Winnipeg Fire
Paramedic Service.

 

Property Address: fot St Mecy's Contact Name:

Furnace Make: Slant Ein Model: GGD1AK2E Serial Number; 40453

Fuel Type: W Gas Q Oil Q Propane Q Wood

OK ATTENTION

1. Thermostat @ Q

2. Fan/Limit Control a

3. Fan motor a BS — DQ

4. Belt/Pulleys Q QO

5. Burners/Pilots Q Q

6. Heat Exchanger a Q

7. Gas Pilot Safety System a OQ

8. General Condition of Chimney a Q

9. Vent Connector to Chimney & Q

10. Chimney Cleanout x Q

11. Gas Piping/Supports Yr O

12. Air Filter Q Q

13. Combustion/Fresh Air a Q

14. Complete Furnace Cycle a Q

  



 

 

CHECKED REQUIRES
HIGHER EFFICIENCY OK ATTENTION

15. Vent Safety Switches, Electronic Ignition Modules

16. Inducer Blower Motors & Exhaust Termination

17. Condensate System

O
oO

oO
O

O
oO

oO
O

18. Secondary Heat Exchanger

BOILER UNDER 3 HORSEPOWER(126,000 BTU) CHECKED REQUIRES
OK ATTENTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19. Boiler Flue-ways & Refractory a Q

20. Boiler Controls For Correct Function/Setting a Q

21. Relief Valves a a

22. Expansion Tank a Q

23, Pump a Q

CHECKED REQUIRESOVERALL CONDITION OF THE APPLIANCE OK ATTENTION

24. & Pass

QO) Requires Repair (Comment & Time Frame) OQ) Fail/Taken Outof Service

Technician’s Comment:

Cs order

Business Name (Contractor): Cow> Hvac Phone#: 44-96%

Service Technician’s Name(PleasePrint):ae Luiaing License #: 1641

Service Technician’s Signature: Date: Apel 25 [24
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FIRE PARAMEDIC SERVICE

SERVICE D’INCENDIE ET DE SOINS MEDICAUX D’URGENCE

Q FIRE PREVENTION BRANCH- 2“ FLOOR, 185 KING ST
ian WINNIPEG - MB - R3B 1J1

Winnipeg FAX: 204-986-6198

 

 

| CONTRACTOR’S FUEL FIRED HEATING APPLIANCE INSPECTION REPORT i

The Manitoba Fire Code Section2.6 requires that all heating systems, including appliances, chimneys andflue pipes
be inspected annually so as not to create a hazardous condition. This inspectionreport is intended to provide the
necessary documentationofthefuelfired heating systeminspection, for reviewbythe City of Winnipeg Fire
Paramedic Service.

 

Property Address: boy St Moca 5 Contact Name:

Furnace Make: _Slont Ein Model: SSH Serial Number: 010274

Fuel Type: @ Gas Q Oil Q Propane Q Wood

OK ATTENTION

1. Thermostat ar Q

2. Fan/Limit Control x

3. Fan motor Q O

4. Bell/Pulleys Q Q

5. Burners/Pilots aA Q

6. Heat Exchanger a Q

7. Gas Pilot Safety System Q CJ

8. General Condition of Chimney Q Q

9, Vent Connector to Chimney a Q

10. Chimney Cleanout 6 Q

11. Gas Piping/Supports aq Q

12. Air Filter Q Q

13. Combustion/Fresh Air a a

14. Complete Furnace Cycle Q Q

 
 



 

 

: CHECKED REQUIRES
HIGHER EFFICIENCY OK ATTENTION

15. Vent Safety Switches, Electronic Ignition Modules

16. Inducer Blower Motors & Exhaust Termination

17. Condensate System

oO
oO

oO
O

O
oO

oO
O

18. Secondary Heat Exchanger

BOILER UNDER 3 HORSEPOWER(126,000 BTU) CHECKED REQUIRES
OK ATTENTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19. Boiler Flue-ways & Refractory Q

20. Boiler Controls For Correct Function/Setting Q

21. Relief Valves a QO

22. Expansion Tank a Q

23. Pump a Q

CHECKED REQUIRES
OVERALL CONDITION OF THE APPLIANCE OK ATTENTION

24. @ Pass

QO Requires Repair (Comment & Time Frame) Q) Fail/Taken Out ofService

Technician’s Comment:

Csod ode

Business Name(Contractor): Cows Hvac Phone #: 744-4962

Service Technician’s Name (PleasePrint): Taylan luting License #: __194!

Service Technician’s Signature: Se Date: Ael osJa
 

FIRE PREVENTION BRAN ‘DIRECTION DE LA PREVENTION DES INCENDIES
2" Floor, 185 King Street + 185, rue King, 2° étage + Winnipeg + Manitoba R3B 1J1

fax/télec. 114-986-6198 + www.winnipes.ca

  



 

 

FIRE PARAMEDIC SERVICE

SERVICE D’INCENDIE ET DE SOINS MEDICAUX D’URGENCE

Q FIRE PREVENTION BRANCH: 28° FLOOR, 185 KING ST
—_ WINNIPEG- MB - R3B 1J1

Winnipeg FAX: 204-986-6198

 

 

| CONTRACTOR’S FUEL FIRED HEATING APPLIANCE INSPECTION REPORT i

The Manitoba Fire Code Section2.6 requires that all heating systems, including appliances, chimneys andflue pipes
be inspected annually so as not to create a hazardous condition. This inspectionreportis intendedto providethe
necessary documentationofthe fuelfired heating systeminspection, for reviewbythe City of Winnipeg Fire
Paramedic Service.

 

Property Address: hoy St Mery's Contact Name:

Furnace Make: _Slaat fin Model: _GGH3aqy PE Serial Number: 420465

Fuel Type: @ Gas Q Oil Q) Propane Q Wood

GENERAL INSPECTION OF ALL UNITS CHECKED REQUIRES
OK ATTENTION

1. Thermostat a Q

2, Fan/Limit Control a Q

3. Fan motor @ Q

4. Belt/Pulleys a Q

5. Burners/Pilots & Q

6. Heat Exchanger a Q

7, Gas Pilot Safety System a Q

8. General Condition of Chimney a O

9. Vent Connector to Chimney Qa Q

10. Chimney Cleanout a Q

11. Gas Piping/Supports a Q

12. Air Filter Q Q

13. Combustion/Fresh Air Q

14, Complete Furnace Cycle la Q

  


